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HWIAC - Track and Field Meet - 2022-05-10

SOSSA Qualifier Meet

Ray Lewis T&F Facility

Team Rankings - Through Event 114

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Dundas Valley S.S. - HWDSB SODV 398 . 50

 2 Guido de Bres C.H.S - HWDSB SOGU 283 . 50

 3 Westmount S.S. - HWDSB SOWM 132

 4 Ancaster High School - HWDSB SOAN 101 . 50

 5 Hamilton District C.H.S. - HWD SOHD 99 . 50

 6 Westdale S.S. - HWDSB SOWD 90 . 50

 7 Sherwood S.S. - HWDSB SOSH 83 . 50

 8 Waterdown District - HWDSB SOWN 53 . 50

 9 Nora Francis Henderson S.S. - SONH 49 . 50

 10 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. - HWDSB SOAM 25

 11 Orchard Park S.S. - HWDSB SOOP 24

 12 Bernie Custis S.S. - HWDSB SOBC 21

 13 Saltfleet District - HWDSB SOSF 13

 14 Sir Winston Churchill S.S. - H SOWC 2

 1,377.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Dundas Valley S.S. - HWDSB SODV 183 . 50

 2 Guido de Bres C.H.S - HWDSB SOGU 130

 3 Westmount S.S. - HWDSB SOWM 71

 4 Westdale S.S. - HWDSB SOWD 53 . 50

 4 Ancaster High School - HWDSB SOAN 53 . 50

 6 Waterdown District - HWDSB SOWN 47 . 50

 7 Hamilton District C.H.S. - HWD SOHD 35 . 50

 8 Sherwood S.S. - HWDSB SOSH 35

 9 Nora Francis Henderson S.S. - SONH 34 . 50

 10 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. - HWDSB SOAM 15

 11 Orchard Park S.S. - HWDSB SOOP 7

 12 Saltfleet District - HWDSB SOSF 6

 12 Bernie Custis S.S. - HWDSB SOBC 6

 678.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Dundas Valley S.S. - HWDSB SODV 215

 2 Guido de Bres C.H.S - HWDSB SOGU 153 . 50

 3 Hamilton District C.H.S. - HWD SOHD 64

 4 Westmount S.S. - HWDSB SOWM 61

 5 Sherwood S.S. - HWDSB SOSH 48 . 50

 6 Ancaster High School - HWDSB SOAN 48

 7 Westdale S.S. - HWDSB SOWD 37

 8 Orchard Park S.S. - HWDSB SOOP 17

 9 Nora Francis Henderson S.S. - SONH 15

 9 Bernie Custis S.S. - HWDSB SOBC 15
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HWIAC - Track and Field Meet - 2022-05-10

SOSSA Qualifier Meet

Ray Lewis T&F Facility

Team Rankings - Through Event 114

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 11 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. - HWDSB SOAM 10

 12 Saltfleet District - HWDSB SOSF 7

 13 Waterdown District - HWDSB SOWN 6

 14 Sir Winston Churchill S.S. - H SOWC 2

 699.00Total


